
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

Jän.16 460.178,84 49.757,93 460.178,84 437.100        588 619 31 Planwert 5.146.500    bei 625 kW

Feb.16 420.886,04 49.601,93 881.064,88 394.800        588 626 28 Sollwert 5.475.000    

Mär.16 436.008,64 57.990,68 1.317.073,52 437.100        588 586 31 Planwert in % 94,00%

Apr.16 430.219,20 48.857,64 1.747.292,72 423.000        588 598 30

Mai.16 461.055,52 51.501,65 2.208.348,24 437.100        588 620 31

Jun.16 421.994,32 43.188,12 2.630.342,56 423.000        588 586 30

Jul.16 464.358,04 46.599,26 3.094.700,60 437.100        588 624 31

Aug.16 335.747,68 47.141,64 3.430.448,28 437.100        588 451 31

Sep.16 422.648,40 46.525,74 3.853.096,68 423.000        588 587 30

Okt.16 457.603,96 51.812,43 4.310.700,64 437.100        588 615 31

Nov.16 447.188,16 43.289,18 4.757.888,80 423.000        588 621 30
Dez.16 444.651,00 43.637,09 5.202.539,80 437.100        588 598 31

Summe 2016 5.202.539,80 579.903,29 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 433.544,98 48.325,27 428.875,00 594,20

% vom Plan 101,14%


